ANP101 Series
Amperor Inc.
11320 Neeshaw Dr.
Houston, TX 77065
1-281-807-3320
Single Class 2, Slim Size; 0-10V Dimmable
LED Driver

New Taipei City, 22101, Taiwan R.O.C.
886-2-2698-2239
Order Information
Table1:  ANP101-XXP1-277-YYYY-ZZ Model vs. Output Specifications
Model
Max.
Output Voltage
(V)
Rated Output
Current (mA)
Vout
Range (V)
Max.
Pout (W)
Output
Current
Regultion
Efficiency
ANP101-12P1-277-5000L-1 12 5000 6 ~ 12 60 5% 86.00%
ANP101-24P1-277-4160L-1 24 4160 15 ~ 24 96 5% 86.00%
ANP101-24P1-277-2500L-1 24 2500 15 ~ 24 60 5% 86.00%
ANP101-48P1-277-2000L-1 48 2000 24 ~ 48 96 2% 86.00%
ANP101-48P1-277-1562L-1 48 1562 24 ~ 48 75 2% 86.00%
ANP101-48P1-277-1260L-1 48 1250 24 ~ 48 60 2% 86.00%
ANP101-48P1-277-0833L-1 48 833 24 ~ 48 40 2% 86.00%
ANP101-48P1-277-0416L-1 48 416 24 ~ 48 20 2% 86.00%
ANP101-42P1-277-1400L-1 42 1400 24 ~ 42 58.8 2% 86.00%
ANP101-34P1-277-1050L-1 34 1050 24 ~ 34 35.7 2% 86.00%
ANP101-34P1-277-0700L-1 34 700 24 ~ 34 23.8 2% 86.00%
Single Class 2, Slim Size; Non-Dimmable
LED Driver
REV A5
Notes:
*Order 0-10V Constant Voltage mode Dimmable option by using:
 ANP101-12P1-277-5000L-VD-1
 ANP101-24P1-277-4160L-VD-1
 ANP101-24P1-277-2500L-VD-1
 ANP101-48P1-277-2000L-VD-1
 ANP101-48P1-277-1562L-VD-1
 ANP101-48P1-277-1260L-VD-1
*Order 0-10V Constant Current mode Dimmable option by using:
 ANP101-12P1-277-5000L-CD-1
 ANP101-24P1-277-4160L-CD-1
 ANP101-24P1-277-2500L-CD-1
 ANP101-48P1-277-2000L-CD-1
 ANP101-48P1-277-1562L-CD-1
 ANP101-48P1-277-1260L-CD-1
*ANP101-24P1-277-4160L-VD-2 is a special dimmable version with Wieland AC plug
  installed. Please see page 4 for the detailed drawing.
CAD2
Highlight
ANP101 Series